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UU-LIDAR SO3S 13 Aug 2015

Backscatter and VAD winds

Time (MST)
17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 p [m'1 sr'%.&5
1000 ] = m— — P 1
i 2200
800 —
i 2000
600 — §
i 1800 §
400 — :%’
_ 1600
200 —
i 1400
O i L T T T T T T T 1
00:00 01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00
Time (UTC)
Backscatter and VAD winds
Time (MST)
01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 g [m" sr"l)_&s
1000 A - > = = — = — a | 1
2200
800
2000
=
600 2
1800 %
5
400 T
1600
200
1400
0 T T T T T T T T 1
08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
Time (UTC)
Backscatter and VAD winds
Time (MST)
09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 17:00 B [m‘1 sr'%_&5
1000 1 [ * * !
2200
800
2000
600 ’:f/-;
1800 %
)
400 @
1600
200
1400
O T T T 1
16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00

Time (UTC)



